W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Downers Grove North High School

Monday, January 12, 2015

Judge Event Judge Event Varsity Team Scores
0 Vault 0 Beam Downers Grove North  134.150
0 UPB 0 Floor Oak Park - River Forest 128.500
#N/A 0.000
Coach: Coach: Coach
Downers Grove North Oak Park - River Forest #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
14 Natasha Jung-0 8.250 207 Elaine Swibel-11 8.000 1000 . 0.000
* 3 Alex Chapa-0 8.300| | = 202 Isabel Beebe-12 8.300| [ 2= 1000 . 0.000
= 12 Nicolet Christensen-0  8.300|{ & 208 Natalie Weeks-10 8.100| | & 1000 . 0.000
> 13 Becky Donnelly-0 8.600| | > 206 Riley Patnode-11 8.100] > 1000 . 0.000
2 Ellia Leger-0 7.700 204 Alyona Jochaniewicz-10 ~ 8.200 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 33.450 Team Event Total 32.700 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 18 Alyssa Alberti-0 8.200] |ex 201 Kathleen Baca-11 7.600] jex 1000 .
Downers Grove North Oak Park - River Forest #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
13 Becky Donnelly-0 7.450 207 Elaine Swibel-11 7.800 1000 . 0.000
0 3 Alex Chapa-0 7.400 2 202 Isabel Beebe-12 7.300 ¢ 1000 0.000
¢ 12 Nicolet Christensen-0 7.400|| e 208 Natalie Weeks-10 8.400 | g 1000 . 0.000
M 15 Alyssa Alberti-0 8.800{ |@ 206 Riley Patnode-11 7.750( | B 1000 . 0.000
2 Ellia Leger-0 9.500 204 Alyona Jochaniewicz-10  8.350 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 33.150 Team Event Total 32.300 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 28 Katie Pitts-0 6.400| 1ex 1000 . €X 1000 .
Downers Grove North Oak Park - River Forest #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
14 Natasha Jung-0 8.100 201 Kathleen Baca-11 6.800 1000 . 0.000
£ 12 Nicolet Christensen-0 8.000| | £ 207 Elaine Swibel-11 5.100[| £ 1000 . 0.000
& 13 Becky Donnelly-0 7.600| | & 208 Natalie Weeks-10 6.600(| & 1000 . 0.000
M 18 Alyssa Alberti-0 8.700} |M 206 Riley Patnode-11 8.600| {0 1000 . 0.000
2 Ellia Leger-0 9.200 204 Alyona Jochaniewicz-10 8.400 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 34.000 Team Event Total 30.400 Team Event Total 0.000
eX 3 Alex Chapa-0 7.700( |ex 1000 . €X 1000 .
Downers Grove North Oak Park - River Forest #NI/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
3 Alex Chapa-0 8.300 201 Kathleen Baca-11 8.000 1000 . 0.000
‘o- 13 Becky Donnelly-0 7.700 3 202 Isabel Beebe-12 8.000 3 1000 . 0.000
o 12 Nicolet Christensen-0 8.300 O 208 Natalie Weeks-10 7.800| | © 1000 . 0.000
L. 18 Alyssa Alberti-0 8.350| | L. 206 Riley Patnode-11 8.400| [~ 1000 . 0.000
2 Ellia Leger-0 8.600 204 Alyona Jochaniewicz-10  8.700 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 33.550 Team Event Total 33.100 Team Event Total 0.000
€X 16 Natlalie Raden-0 8.000] |ex 1000 . eX 1000 .
Downers Grove North Oak Park - River Forest #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
T o e
c c c
3 . 3 ) 3
l-o- 12 Nicolet Christensen-0 32.000 2 208 Natalie Weeks-10 30.900 2
< 13 Becky Donnelly-0 31.350( | T 206 Riley Patnode-11 32.850| | F
< 2 ElliaLeger-0 35.000( | ¢ 204 Alyona Jochaniewicz-10  33.650( | ¢
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W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Downers Grove North High School

1 Downers Grove North 134.150
2 Oak Park - River Forest 128.500
3

Name
Becky Donnelly-0
Isabel Beebe-12
Nicolet Christensen-0
Alex Chapa-0
Natasha Jung-0
Alyona Jochaniewicz-10
Riley Patnode-11
Natalie Weeks-10

Elaine Swibel-11
Ellia Leger-0

#N/A

Vault
School

Downers Grove North
Oak Park - River Forest
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest

Oak Park - River Forest
Downers Grove North

Balance Beam

Name
Ellia Leger-0
Alyssa Alberti-0
Riley Patnode-11

4 Alyona Jochaniewicz-10

5
6
7
8
9

10

PL.
1

Natasha Jung-0
Nicolet Christensen-0
Becky Donnelly-0
Kathleen Baca-11
Natalie Weeks-10

Elaine Swibel-11

Name
Ellia Leger-0

2 Alyona Jochaniewicz-10

3
4
5
6

Riley Patnode-11
Nicolet Christensen-0
Becky Donnelly-0
Natalie Weeks-10

School
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest

Oak Park - River Forest

School

Downers Grove North
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Oak Park - River Forest

0.000

Monday, January 12, 2015

Uneven Parallel Bars

Score PL. Name
8.600 1 Ellia Leger-0
8.300 2 Alyssa Alberti-O
8.300 3 Natalie Weeks-10
8.300 4 Alyona Jochaniewicz-10
8.250 5 Elaine Swibel-11
8.200 6 Riley Patnode-11
8.100 7  Becky Donnelly-0
8.100 8 Nicolet Christensen-0
8.000 8 Alex Chapa-0
7.700 10 Isabel Beebe-12
Score PL. Name
9.200 1 Alyona Jochaniewicz-10
8.700 2 Ellia Leger-0
8.600 3  Riley Patnode-11
8.400 4 Alyssa Alberti-0
8.100 5 Nicolet Christensen-0
8.000 5 Alex Chapa-0
7.600 7 Isabel Beebe-12
6.800 7 Kathleen Baca-11
6.600 9. Natalie Weeks-10
5100 10 Becky Donnelly-0
All - Around
Score PL. Name
35.000
33.650
32.850
32.000
31.350

30.900

School
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North

Downers Grove North
Oak Park - River Forest

Floor

School
Oak Park - River Forest
Downers Grove North
Oak Park - River Forest
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest

Downers Grove North

School

Score
9.500
8.800
8.400
8.350
7.800
7.750
7.450
7.400

7.400
7.300

Score
8.700
8.600
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.000
8.000
7.800

7.700

Score



